
Agency Contacts for 2026 CPFs 

Account  Agency  Point of Contact  

Environmental Protection  
Agency (EPA), Clean Water  
Projects  

Department of  
Environmental  
Quality (DEQ)  

Chris Marko (chris.marko@deq.oregon.gov)  
  

EPA, Drinking Water Projects  Oregon Health 
Authority  

Adam DeSemple (adam.desemple@oha.oregon.gov)  

Federal Emergency  
Management Agency (FEMA)  

Oregon  
Department of  
Emergency  
Management   

EOC (eocgpadmin@oem.oregon.gov)  
Stephen Richardson  
(Stephen.j.richardson@oem.oregon.gov)  

Department of Transportation 
(This does not apply to AIP 
projects.)  

Oregon  
Department of  
Transportation  
(ODOT)  

Bob Estabrook (bob.estabrook@odot.oregon.gov)  
  

U.S. Forest Service, State,  
Private, and Tribal Forestry  

Oregon  
Department of  
Forestry  

Derrick Wheeler (Derrick.wheeler@odf.oregon.gov)   

 

USDA, Rural Development, 
Community Facilities  

Oregon’s Rural  
Development  
State Office  

Drew Davis (drew.davis@usda.gov)  
  
Include the following: 1) Name of applicant/project 
owner; 2) Facility address; 3) Service area; 4) What 
funds will be spent on (equipment, construction, etc.);  
5) Total project cost; and 6) Amount of grant requested.  

USDA, Watershed and Flood  
Prevention Operations  
(Formal letter not required, but 
confirmation of eligibility is.)  

Oregon’s NRCS  
State  
Conservationist  

Gary Diridoni   
(gary.diridoni@usda.gov)   
  

 


